579
580
581
583
547
551
553
562

82,55 63,35
97,20 75,01
99,65 76,70
123,43 100,01
130,85 91,69
141,06 108,35
163,84 125,03
184,64 131,69
193,57 141,70
Cat DOGHER 2023_545-586_Antichispa.indd   551Cat DOGHER 2023_545-586_Antichispa.indd   551 30/6/23   17:0930/6/23   17:09
552
Cu-Be / Al-Br
 10334
15334
L mm L " Part Nº € Part Nº €
PH0 50 2 10334-PH0-050 15334-PH0-050
PH1 100 4 10334-PH1-100 15334-PH1-100
PH2 125 5 10334-PH2-125 15334-PH2-125
PH3 150 6 10334-PH3-150 15334-PH3-150
PH4 300 12 10334-PH4-300 15334-PH4-300
Cu-Be
L mm L " Part Nº € Part Nº €
PZ0 50 2 10337-PZ0-050 15337-PZ0-050
PZ1 100 4 10337-PZ1-100 15337-PZ1-100
PZ2 125 4 10337-PZ2-125 15337-PZ2-125
PZ3 150 6 10337-PZ3-150 15337-PZ3-150
PZ4 150 6 10337-PZ4-300 15337-PZ4-300
 10337
15337
Cu-Be